Pittsfield High Schoot 08/10M17
201 E Higbee
Pittsfieid Hllinois 62363
Phone (217)285-6888 Fax
Game Schedule
Girls Golf
2017-2018

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL  HOME/AWAY TIME(S) BUS
Mon os/21117 Carroliton HS Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:30 PM
Tue 08122117 Quincy Notre Dame Varsity Away 3:00 pm 1:30 PM
Thu 0812417 Alton Marquette Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:00 PM
Sat 08/26/17 Alion Marguette inv Varsity Away 1:00 pm 10:30 AM
Tue 08/29/17 Aubum HS Varsity Away 4:00 pm 215 PM
We 08/30/17 Rushville/Industry HS Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:30 PM
Thu 08/31/17 Porta HS Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:00 PM
Tue 09/05M17 Brown County HS Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:45 PM
Thu 09/0717 Camp Point HS Varsity Home 4:00 pm
Mon 091117 Macomb HS Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:00 PM

09/12/17-08/12/17  Tri - Beardstown, Payson Varsity Home 4:00 pm
We 091317 Carroliton HS Varsity Home 400 pm
Sat 09/16/17 Macomb Invitational Varsity | Away 8:00 am 6:00 AM
Mon 0OM18M17 Brown County HS Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:45 PM
Tue 08/19M17 Quincy HS Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:30 PM
Fri 09722117 Camp Point HS Varsity Away 4:00 pm 2:30 PM
Mon Qo257 Wilitamsville H.S. Varsity Away 4:00 pm 1:45 PM
Thu 09/28/17 Quincy HS Varsity Home 4:00 pm 2:30 PM

10/03/17--10/04/17 Regional Varsity TBA TBA
Mon 10/09M17 Sectional Varsity TBA TBA

10/13/17--10/14/17  State Varsity TBA TBA

Printed on August 10, 2017



